5

\ 2016 E&A 35+ CHAMPIONSHIPS
: 04/08/2016 - 07/08/2016

Hornagold Mike Jnr

Page 1

04/08/2016-09:38

*GBR 45+ M

J x©®Y M W X/ O”W XWW XD

oy}

W5B

First pass:

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit
1x not credit
1x not credit
1x not credit
5x not credit
4x notcredit
5x not credit

out of time
1x not credit

150

80

80

80

80

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

1120

W5B

WLB
LF
LB
WLF

BFL

Second pass:
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